9
Relay Remote Output Blocks SRTPPPP-R
Space-saving CompoBus/S Relay
Remote Output Terminal Blocks
1 Ultra compact size saves panel space;
measures 51 H x 51 D mm, 101 L mm
for 8-point; 156 L mm for 16-point
1 SRT2 terminals support both high-

1 DIN track and screw mounting
èò
Ordering Information
3 RELAY OUTPUT BLOCKS
I/O
points
Communication system I/O classification Rated
voltage
I/O rated
voltage
Part number
8 High-speed Relay output 24 VDC 24 VDC SRT1-ROC08g
Power MOSFET relay output SRT1-ROF08
16 Power MOSFET relay output SRT1-ROF16
Relay output SRT1-ROC16
8 High-speed and
l di t
Relay output 24 VDC 24 VDC SRT2-ROC08g
long-distance Power MOSFET relay output SRT2-ROF08
16 Relay output SRT2-ROC16
Power MOSFET relay output SRT2-ROF16
3 REPLACEMENT RELAYS
Item Applicable output blocks Part number
Electromechanical relay SRT1-ROC08, SRT2-ROC16 G6D-1A DC24
Power MOSFET relay SRT1-ROF08, SRT2-ROF16 G3DZ-2R6PL DC24
SRTPPPP-R SRTPPPP-R
2
Specifications